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Roll. No.

216711470234

216731050390

216711470291

216705010078
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216729020009
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First Admission List - M.Tech Microwave Electronics-2020

Form No.
20ESCI1060030
20ESCI1146002
20ESCI1038173
20ESCI1136538
20ESCI1039982
20ESCI1148799

20ESCIT140981
20ESCIN165585

20ESCI1039012
20ESCI1068681
20ESCI1132539
20ESCIT106703

20ESCI1093117
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BHANU
PRAKASH
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SRIVASTAVA
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BANSAL

SUNIL
PRADHAN

AYUSH JAIN
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ALAM
NIKHIL
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AZMAT
ILLAHI

SHIVAM
DEVGAN

VIVEK
ANAND

SADHVI
SHARMA

GANGA
SAGAR
VERMA
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Alloted

Department/College

Department of
Electronics

Department of

Electronics

Department of
Electronics

Department of
Electronics

Department of
Electronics

Department of
Electronics

Department of

Electronics

Department of
Electronics

Department of
Elactronics

Department of
Electronics

Department of
Electronics

Department of
Electronics

Department of
Electronics

Professor Mridula Gupta

Head

Department of Electronic Science
of Uzlhi South Campus

University

110021

Final
Entrance
Marks

191

174

171

162

159

159

158

155

143

140

139

139

136

18-11-2020
11:14:42
Qualifying Category
Combined Marks Filled by
Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 71.60 1 0BC Nan-
Creamy
layer
2 73.56 1 Unreserved
3 84.82 1 Unreserved
4 70.20 1 Unreserved
5 78.68 1 Unreserved
5 66,30 1 EWS
6 70.08 1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
7 81.52 1 QBC Non-
Creamy
layer
8 87.59 1 Unreserved
9 76.11 1 Unreserved
10 72,61 1 EWS
10 64.60 1 Unreserved
11 66.42 1 0BC Non-
Creamy
layer
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DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List,
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot clai
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimu

Roll. No.

216725090038

216716010058

216730030101

216711470289

216731050379

216711470268

216711470296

216711470254

216711470279

First Admission List - M.Tech Microwave Electronics-2020

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Alloted
Form No, Name Department/College

20ESCI1088B471 AMISHA Department of
GOSWAMI Electronics

20ESCI1157548  MAITREYEE Department of
PHUKAN Electronics

20ESCI1104767 ASWIN R Department of
Electronics

20ESCI1141741 DHEERA) Department of
KUMAR Electronics

20ESCI1165594 SAN|AY Department of
YADAV Electronics

20ESCI1036442 AMIT Department of
YADAV Electronics

20ESCI1131557 ARJUN Department of
YADAV Electronics

20ESCI1145742 ANKUSH Department of
Electronics

20ESCI1002693 MOHD Department of
MANSOOR Electronics

seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules,
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% |7

Professor Mridula Gy
Head e
Department of Electronic Science

University of Delhi South
New Delhi-110021 S

Final
Entrance
Marks

107

90

g8

85

78

70

69

67

61

Qualifying
Combined Marks
Rank %/GP
13 7.39
16 59.35
18 78.60
19 67.68
23 65.50
27 71.02
28 76.15
29 60.51
32 59.35

Kamlesh

Choice

18-11-2020
11:14:42

Category
Filled by
Candidate

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

O8C Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Nen-
Creamy
layer

OBC Naon-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

0BC Non
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non.
Creamy
layer

are provided by the applicants, The University does not take any
m her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
m eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
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University of
Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 216725090043

2 216711570004

3 216711470272

4 216731050386

5 216717010053

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants.
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the

First Admission List - M.Tech Microwave Electronics-2020

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying
Alloted Entrance Combined ~ Marks
Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP
20ESCI1123455 POOJA Department of 89 17 77.76
PRIYAMBADA Electronics
20ESCI1161224 MOHIT Department of 80 22 0.00
AVTAR Electronics
20ESCI1063344 GAURAV Department of * 66 30 73.40
KUMAR Electronics
20ESCI1132536 VIVEK Department of 35 35 0.00
KUMAR Electronics
20ESCI1032243  VINAYKUMAR Department of 50 37 60.59
KONDIGARI Electronics

seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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Professor Mridula Gupta Yegistant Frafcsso
e partient of o

Head . .
Department of Electronic Science

University of Delhi South Campus
New Delhi-110021

18-11-2020
11:14:42

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

1 5C
1 SC
1 sC
1 sC
1 SC

The University does not take any
any programme even after appearing in
respective programme in which he/she is
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University of
Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 216717010051

2 216711470259

3 216711470224

DISCLAIMER: Qualitying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are

18-11-2020

First Admission List - M.Tech Microwave Electronics-2020 11:14:42
University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by
Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
20ESCI1162489 VITTAL Department of 40 44 57.26 1 5T
NAIK Electronics
20ESCI1026283  UJJWAL Department of 38 45 59.10 1 ST
Electronics
20ESCI1133712  NEERU Department of 17 55 65.59 1 ST
KUMAR! Electronics

provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after

appearing in the Admission list

of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme

in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of
Delhi

# Roll, No.

1 216725090040

2 216711470263

3 216731050383

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks, The candidate cannot claim her/
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eli
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules,

First Admission List - M.Tech Microwave Electronics-2020

Form No.

20E5CI1079410

20ESCI1018719

20ESCI1034673

University of Delhi

Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final
Alloted
Name Department/College Marks
MANISH Department of 100
KUMAR Electronics
VERMA
PULKIT Department of 90
JAIN Electronics
JEEVESH Department of 90
KUMAR Electronics

H \% \'IP/OV

Professor Mridula Gupta
Head
Department of Electronic Science

University of Delhi South Campus
New Delhi-110021

Entrance

18-11-2020
11:14:42
Qualifying Category
Combined Marks Filled by
Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
14 8.04 1 EWS
16 88.43 1 EWS
16 61.34 1 EWS
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» are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
gibility requirement of the respective programme in which
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