University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216711470234	20ESC(1060030	BHANU PRAKASH	Department of Electronics	191	1	71.60	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	216731050390	20ESCI1146002	HARSHIT SRIVASTAVA	Department of Electronics	174	2	73.56	1	Unreserved
3	216711470291	20ESCI1038173	SONALI BANSAL	Department of Electronics	171	3	84.82	1	Unreserved
4	216705010078	20ESCI1136538	SUNIL PRADHAN	Department of Electronics	162	4	70.20	1	Unreserved
5	216719010100	20ESCI1039982	AYUSH JAIN	Department of Electronics	159	5	78.68	1	Unreserved
6	216711470271	20ESCI1148799	PARWEZ ALAM	Department of Electronics	159	5	66.30	1	EWS
7	216711470230	20ESCI1140981	NIKHIL KUMAR	Department of Electronics	158	6	70.08	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	216725090044	20ESCI1165585	ANSHU KUMAR	Department of Electronics	155	7	81.52	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	216729020009	20ESCI1039012	AZMAT ILLAHI	Department of Electronics	143	8	87.59	1	Unreserved
10	216711470252	20E5CI1068681	SHIVAM DEVGAN	Department of Electronics	140	9	76.11	1	Unreserved
11	216727010144	20ESCI1132539	VIVEK ANAND	Department of Electronics	139	10	72.61	1	EWS
12	216711470299	20ESCI1106703	SADHVI SHARMA	Department of Electronics	139	10	64.60	1	Unreserved
13	216711470227	20ESCI1093117	GANGA SAGAR VERMA	Department of Electronics	136	11	66.42	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Professor Mridula Gupta

Department of Electronic Science

University of Delhi South Campus

New Delhi-110021

Kamlesh Patel

Assistant Professor

Department of Electronic Science

University of Deihi South Campun Senue Juarez Road, New Delhi I-CA 1

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216725090038	20ESCI1088471	AMISHA GOSWAMI	Department of Electronics	107	13	7.39	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	216716010058	20ESCI1157548	MAITREYEE PHUKAN	Department of Electronics	90	16	59.35	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	216730030101	20ESCI1104767	ASWIN R	Department of Electronics	88	18	78.60	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	216711470289	20ESCI1141741	DHEERAJ KUMAR	Department of Electronics	85	19	67.68	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	216731050379	20ESCI1165594	SANJAY YADAV	Department of Electronics	78	23	65.50	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	216711470268	20ESCI1036442	AMIT YADAV	Department of Electronics	70	27	71.02	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
. 7	216711470296	20ESCI1131557	ARJUN YADAV	Department of Electronics	69	28	76.15	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	216711470254	20ESCI1145742	ANKUSH	Department of Electronics	67	29	60.51	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	216711470279	20ESCI1002693	MOHD MANSOOR	Department of Electronics	61	32	59.35	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

> Professor Mridula Gupta Head

Department of Electronic Science University of Delhi South Campus New Delhi-110021

Kamlesh Patel Assistant Professor Department of Electronic Science University of Deihi South Campus Senue Jearez Read, New Delhi in Co. 1

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216725090043	20ESCI1123455	POOJA PRIYAMBADA	Department of Electronics	89	17	77.76	. 1	SC
2	216711570004	20ESCI1161224	MOHIT AVTAR	Department of Electronics	80	22	0.00	1	SC
3	216711470272	20ESCI1063344	GAURAV KUMAR	Department of * Electronics	66	30	73.40	1	SC
4	216731050386	20ESCI1132536	VIVEK KUMAR	Department of Electronics	55	35	0.00	1	SC
5	216717010053	20ESCI1032243	VINAYKUMAR KONDIGARI	Department of Electronics	50	37	60.59	1	SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Professor Mridula Gupta

Head
Department of Electronic Science
University of Delhi South Campus

New Delhi-110021

Kamlesh Patel Assistant Professor

Department of Electronic Science University of Deihi South Compus Senus Junez Read, new Deihi 1900. 1

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216717010051	20ESCI1162489	VITTAL NAIK	Department of Electronics	40	- 44	57.26	1	ST
2	216711470259	20ESCI1026283	UJJWAL	Department of Electronics	38	45	59.10	1	ST
3	216711470224	20ESCI1133712	NEERU KUMARI	Department of Electronics	17	55	65.59	1	ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Professor Mridula Gupta

Department of Electronic Science University of Delhi South Campus New Delhi-110021 Kamlesh Patel

Assistant Professor
Department of Electronic Science
University of Deihi South Compute
Senue Juarez Road, New Deihi 1906, 1

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216725090040	20ESCI1079410	MANISH KUMAR VERMA	Department of Electronics	100	14	8.04	1	EWS
2	216711470263	20ESCI1018719	PULKIT JAIN	Department of Electronics	90	16	88.43	1	EWS
3	216731050383	20ESCI1034673	JEEVESH KUMAR	Department of Electronics	90	16	61.34	1	EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

>18/111

Professor Mridula Gupta Head Department of Electronic Science University of Delhi South Campus New Delhi-110021

Kamlesh Patel
Assistant Professor
Department of Electronic Science
University of Deihi South Campus
Senice Justez Read, New Dathi 1906. 1